Tel: 00353 (0)59 863 1524  |  Email: sales@polylok.eu  |  www.polylok.eu
Polylok Ltd (Europe), Dublin Road, Athy, Co. Kildare, Ireland, R14 R285
Sewage Pump Stations
Fully assembled with Vortex Pump in
Polylok’s Robust Modular Chambers
Polylok’s new range of sewage pump stations are ready to install. Each station is supplied with all internal
pipework fitted including a 110mm inlet connection, electrical gland and dome cover. Choose  a pump station to
suit your requirements from one of six sizes. Polylok pump stations are unique as the modular chamber design

@2m Head
Cable Length 5m
Maximum Particle Size 50mm
Typical Applications Sewage with solids up to 50mm
CHAMBER DETAILS
Model Outside
Diameter
External Height
(excl. cover)
Volume
(Litres)
Inlet Pipe Outlet
Pipe
Cover Rating/
Size (mm)
PLSPC210LPH50MM 676mm 790mm 210lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
PLSPC255LPH50MM 676mm 940mm 255lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
PLSPC295LPH50MM 676mm 1090mm 295lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
PLSPC340LPH50MM 676mm 1240mm 340lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
PLSPC380LPH50MM 676mm 1390mm 380lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
PLSPC425LPH50MM 676mm 1540mm 425lts 110mm 2.5” Male
BSP
Pedestrian
/600mm
Typical Applications: